
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Burvill - (142498) - Woking SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:18.16 757 F 21/06/19 2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational Iowa City, USA  1

4:19.75 744 H 22/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

4:19.89 742 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

4:21.04 733 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

4:21.58 728 F 22/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

4:21.98 725 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

4:22.00 725 H 21/06/19 2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational Iowa City, USA  1

4:22.11 724 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

4:22.44 721 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

4:23.26 714 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

4:23.68 711 H 16/05/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Indianapolis, USA  1

4:24.01 708 F 22/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Woking 1

4:24.27 706 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Woking 1

4:24.83 702 F 02/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Woking 1

4:25.32 698 F 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

4:25.43 697 H 23/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Portsmouth Woking 1

4:27.59 680 F 30/03/14 ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala Guildford Woking 1

4:28.54 673 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

4:31.23 653  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Woking 1

4:31.29 653 H 17/01/14 Catalan Swimming Championships Barcelona, Spain Woking 1

4:31.56 651  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Woking 1

4:32.87 641  30/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Woking 1

4:33.13 640 H 20/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

4:33.24 639 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Woking 1

4:33.39 638 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

4:33.48 637 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Woking 1

4:33.53 637  22/01/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011 Portsmouth Woking 1
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4:33.53 637  22/01/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011 Portsmouth Woking 1

4:33.98 634  28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Woking 1

4:34.33 631  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Woking 1

4:35.76 621 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Woking 1

4:35.84 621 F 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Woking 1

4:36.27 618 H 05/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Woking 1

4:36.54 616  30/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Woking 1

4:37.88 607 H 30/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Woking 1

4:38.09 606 F 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Woking 1

4:39.32 598 F 03/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

4:42.16 580 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Woking 1

4:44.57 565  29/05/10 BG South East Region Age Groups Crawley Woking 1

4:50.26 533 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Woking 1

5:07.81 447  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Woking 1

5:13.54 423  30/05/09 South East Region Champs Crawley Woking 1

5:27.57 371  04/10/08 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Woking 1

5:31.53 357 H 10/05/08 Berks & S Bucks No Frills Aldershot Woking 2

5:33.49 351 H 25/10/08 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt Aldershot Woking 2

5:35.23 346  31/05/08 South East Age Grp Champs Crawley Woking 1

5:38.13 337  09/02/08 Wycombe District Annual Wycombe Woking 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:18.16 757 F 21/06/19 2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational Iowa City, USA  1

4:22.00 725 H 21/06/19 2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational Iowa City, USA  1

4:19.89 742 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

4:21.98 725 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Woking 1

4:23.68 711 H 16/05/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Indianapolis, USA  1

4:21.04 733 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

4:21.58 728 F 22/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

4:19.75 744 H 22/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

4:23.26 714 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

4:25.43 697 H 23/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Portsmouth Woking 1

4:22.11 724 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

4:24.01 708 F 22/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Woking 1

4:22.44 721 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

4:25.32 698 F 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

4:24.27 706 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Woking 1

4:31.23 653  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Woking 1

4:27.59 680 F 30/03/14 ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala Guildford Woking 1

4:24.83 702 F 02/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Woking 1

4:33.39 638 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

4:28.54 673 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Woking 1

4:31.29 653 H 17/01/14 Catalan Swimming Championships Barcelona, Spain Woking 1

4:33.24 639 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Woking 1

4:33.48 637 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Woking 1

4:39.32 598 F 03/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

4:34.33 631  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Woking 1

4:33.13 640 H 20/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

4:31.56 651  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Woking 1

4:35.84 621 F 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Woking 1

4:35.76 621 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Woking 1

4:33.98 634  28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Woking 1

4:36.27 618 H 05/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Woking 1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS
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